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Thursday   6:15 pm Lanes 11 - 24Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 15 7 Whatdasay 74 31 811 12 74859 73167 922 2637 940 2672
2 17 5 Death Wish 66 39 810 13 74542 73057 1055 2646 1063 2688
3 19 2 Fighting Irish 64 41 717 92 73142 65774 909 2467 1023 2669
4 16 3 D-Bags 62 43 772 45 73603 69484 908 2481 958 2610
5 18 8 272 58 47 740 73 73487 66125 861 2470 952 2693
6 22 1 Mean Machine 57 48 745 68 73424 66779 854 2474 924 2699
7 21 12 MT Slots 57 48 523 257 67214 45803 681 1963 914 2635
8 20 4 Gutter Perfection 55 50 810 13 74067 73002 920 2619 934 2718
9 24 9 Tool Bags 52 53 746 68 73590 66255 882 2431 944 2709

10 23 11 Troublesome Four 52 53 554 231 71556 50448 756 2208 931 2733
11 11 13 Malissa's  Mugsh 48 57 736 76 73054 65689 871 2438 944 2675
12 12 10 Splits Happen! 43 62 552 232 71061 49815 691 1915 922 2532
13 13 6 Spare Parts 41 64 736 76 73080 65568 858 2340 942 2598
14 14 14 Team 14 0 105 700 107 2173 1885 698 1885 794 2173

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1055 Death Wish 2646 Death Wish 1063 Death Wish 2733 Troublesome Four
922 Whatdasay 2637 Whatdasay 1023 Fighting Irish 2718 Gutter Perfection
920 Gutter Perfection 2619 Gutter Perfection 958 D-Bags 2709 Tool Bags

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 12 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Gordon Furbeck 767 Zach Walker 290 Gordon Furbeck 767 Zach Walker

289 Tom Santerre 760 Tom Santerre 289 Tom Santerre 760 Tom Santerre
288 Charles Tessitore 752 Steve Renzi 288 Charles Tessitore 752 Steve Renzi

Women 288 Sharon Sager 679 Sharon Sager 288 Sharon Sager 679 Sharon Sager
268 Lisa Rathbun--Read 679 Lisa Rathbun--Read 268 Lisa Rathbun--Read 679 Lisa Rathbun--Read
230 Malissa Peabody 553 Malissa Peabody 230 Malissa Peabody 553 Malissa Peabody

Average List of Regular Team Members
To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop True

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 Average ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 Average
119 Zach Walker 18504 84 723 635 220.29

23 Tom Santerre 16374 77 666 585 212.65
78 Bob Mock 15936 75 678 599 212.48
50 Lee Quivey 18307 87 683 592 210.43
27 Steve Clark 18637 89 683 590 209.40

126 Steve Renzi 17578 84 692 604 209.26
115 Bryan Green 18803 90 634 540 208.92

16 Bill Majewski 16894 81 662 577 208.57
79 Mike Gallitelli 13650 66 633 563 206.82
82 Bryan Delehanty 16583 81 637 552 204.73
48 James Murray 18218 90 661 567 202.42
25 Mark Kaufman 15569 78 631 549 199.60
17 Brian Peabody 17950 90 650 556 199.44

116 Kyle Welnofer 17867 90 640 546 198.52
195 Frank Belli 14836 75 608 529 197.81

96 Ryan Abitabile 17150 87 670 579 197.13
59 Charles E. Tessitore 17603 90 625 531 195.59

163 Jeff J. Belli 11042 57 598 537 193.72
14 Gordon Furbeck 12742 66 644 574 193.06
71 Michael Renzi 16160 84 631 543 192.38
49 Lisa Rathbun--Read 14991 78 642 560 192.19

134 Carl Copps 14262 75 636 557 190.16
6 William Nolan 10785 57 615 554 189.21

31 Dennis M. Newell 16858 90 626 532 187.31
52 Greg Murray 16831 90 653 559 187.01
45 Sharon Sager 14446 78 620 538 185.21

65 Lloyd Denny 11066 60 589 525 184.43
30 Maxwell Conti 16040 87 610 519 184.37
54 Terry Prendergast 15444 84 564 476 183.86

117 Dave Wolf 13756 75 596 517 183.41
10 Rich Chapman 15089 83 563 476 181.80

139 Dave Franze 15548 87 562 471 178.71
41 Todd Dubrey 13803 78 534 452 176.96

9 Rick Watts 14022 81 594 509 173.11
99 Chris Zinsley 14339 84 538 450 170.70
35 Dan Corlew 15291 90 519 425 169.90
36 Doug Simmons 12697 75 563 484 169.29

7 Malissa Peabody 14099 86 497 407 163.94
3 Steve Hermance 8802 54 546 488 163.00

129 Mike Belli 13009 81 515 430 160.60
40 Mark Mateunas 12020 75 538 459 160.27
84 Bryan Delehanty, Jr. 12943 81 497 412 159.79
66 Jason Chriss 12800 81 556 471 158.02

125 Paul Mecier 14096 90 505 411 156.62
138 David Travis 13911 90 504 410 154.57

39 Michelle Dubrey 10048 81 452 367 124.05
124 Michele Travis 11037 90 402 308 122.63

47 Joan Hoppe 9774 81 390 305 120.67
2 Becky Hermance 9158 81 418 333 113.06

34 Barb Brennan 8081 72 394 318 112.24
32 Debbie Simmons 9217 88 338 246 104.74
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Mean Machine  Lane 22  HDCP=68

78 Bob Mock 224 212 169 605 15936 75 212 268 711 268 711 203
66 Jason Chriss 175 156 164 495 12800 81 158 223 594 223 594 162
71 Michael Renzi 216 171 224 611 16160 84 192 256 651 256 651 198
54 Terry Prendergast a173 a173 a173 519 15444 84 183 247 650 247 650 185

2 - Fighting Irish  Lane 19  HDCP=92

84 Bryan Delehanty, Jr. 151 137 156 444 12943 81 159 231 553 231 553 155
64 Dave Vigliotti 208 205 220 633 1222 6 bk206 220 633 220 633 206
40 Mark Mateunas 0 12020 75 160 233 616 233 616 153
49 Lisa Rathbun--Read 255 188 197 640 14991 78 192 268 679 268 679 192
82 Bryan Delehanty 182 222 216 620 16583 81 204 279 726 279 726 217

3 - D-Bags  Lane 16  HDCP=45

25 Mark Kaufman 189 200 193 582 15569 78 199 276 732 276 732 200
139 Dave Franze a168 a168 a168 504 15548 87 178 232 615 232 615 167

31 Dennis M. Newell 199 150 165 514 16858 90 187 256 706 256 706 187
16 Bill Majewski 212 189 268 669 16894 81 208 268 715 268 715 202

4 - Gutter Perfection  Lane 20  HDCP=13

30 Maxwell Conti 141 159 104 404 16040 87 184 268 690 268 690 ___
115 Bryan Green 257 178 156 591 18803 90 208 278 743 278 743 201
116 Kyle Welnofer 193 196 136 525 17867 90 198 277 704 277 704 198
119 Zach Walker a210 a210 a210 630 18504 84 220 269 767 269 767 213

5 - Death Wish  Lane 17  HDCP=13

48 James Murray 209 220 213 642 18218 90 202 259 746 259 746 198
52 Greg Murray 180 160 148 488 16831 90 187 278 685 278 685 189
27 Steve Clark 202 215 a199 616 18637 89 209 279 722 279 722 208
23 Tom Santerre 0 16374 77 212 289 760 289 760 202
94 James M. Monroe 215 211 223 649 649 3 bk208 223 649 223 649 208

6 - Spare Parts  Lane 13  HDCP=76

99 Chris Zinsley 221 164 169 554 14339 84 170 222 582 222 582 156
62 Jon Swint 184 185 193 562 2357 12 196 264 606 264 606 194

9 Rick Watts 0 14022 81 173 235 584 235 584 165
96 Ryan Abitabile 158 216 203 577 17150 87 197 275 678 275 678 199

117 Dave Wolf 204 209 154 567 13756 75 183 245 666 245 666 192
7 - Whatdasay  Lane 15  HDCP=12

50 Lee Quivey 203 223 204 630 18307 87 210 274 743 274 743 201
126 Steve Renzi 223 240 208 671 17578 84 209 279 752 279 752 211
134 Carl Copps 248 223 161 632 14262 75 190 265 650 265 650 193

19 Jason L. Lott 247 235 173 655 6079 30 202 265 725 265 725 205
79 Mike Gallitelli 0 13650 66 206 259 715 259 715 221

8 - 272  Lane 18  HDCP=73

45 Sharon Sager 170 181 144 495 14446 78 185 288 679 288 679 177
125 Paul Mecier 152 114 156 422 14096 90 156 201 556 201 556 163

63 Jeremy Clute 180 246 236 662 4425 21 210 250 685 250 685 222
6 William Nolan 0 10785 57 189 247 644 247 644 187

59 Charles E. Tessitore 185 204 181 570 17603 90 195 288 652 288 652 203
9 - Tool Bags  Lane 24  HDCP=68

65 Lloyd Denny a174 a174 a174 522 11066 60 184 241 667 241 667 186
129 Mike Belli 163 198 155 516 13009 81 160 225 572 225 572 159

55 David Allen 243 151 234 628 14183 69 205 257 700 257 700 195
195 Frank Belli 0 14836 75 197 247 634 247 634 203
163 Jeff J. Belli 248 195 181 624 11042 57 193 248 647 248 647 191
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

10 - Splits Happen!  Lane 12  HDCP=232

124 Michele Travis 133 142 104 379 11037 90 122 174 424 174 424 116
2 Becky Hermance 131 118 126 375 9158 81 113 164 425 164 425 102
3 Steve Hermance 165 203 168 536 8802 54 163 221 588 221 588 152

138 David Travis 178 131 167 476 13911 90 154 210 545 210 545 161
11 - Troublesome Four  Lane 23  HDCP=231

34 Barb Brennan a102 a102 a102 306 8081 72 112 171 404 171 404 97
32 Debbie Simmons 110 123 96 329 9217 88 104 155 367 155 367 99
35 Dan Corlew 166 138 179 483 15291 90 169 226 598 226 598 160
36 Doug Simmons 165 213 138 516 12697 75 169 236 674 236 674 189

12 - MT Slots  Lane 21  HDCP=257

56 Eddie Vanier 131 104 103 338 5613 54 103 148 373 148 373 86
39 Michelle Dubrey 100 114 130 344 10048 81 124 170 442 170 442 107
47 Joan Hoppe 115 111 146 372 9774 81 120 162 413 162 413 99
41 Todd Dubrey 157 160 194 511 13803 78 176 277 659 277 659 170

13 - Malissa's  Mugsh  Lane 11  HDCP=76

7 Malissa Peabody 148 153 143 444 14099 86 163 230 553 230 553 165
10 Rich Chapman 183 156 181 520 15089 83 181 247 682 247 682 168
14 Gordon Furbeck 155 166 199 520 12742 66 193 290 718 290 718 196
17 Brian Peabody 181 206 236 623 17950 90 199 258 681 258 681 205

14 - Team 14  Lane 14  HDCP=107

24 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
26 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
28 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
29 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David Allen 205 0 14183 69 257 700 257 700 243 151 234 628 628
Jason Bellamy bk202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Bonaparte 229 0 2065 9 268 728 268 728 0 0
Anthony Clay bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Clute 210 0 4425 21 250 685 250 685 180 246 236 662 662
Robert Collins 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jon DeVarnne 210 0 3794 18 258 666 258 666 0 0
Jay Fredenburg 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Randy Kaufman bk205 0 580 3 230 580 230 580 0 0
Frank Kelly 175 0 525 3 175 525 175 525 0 0
Shane Lamoree 216 0 3249 15 277 716 277 716 0 0
Jason L. Lott 202 0 6079 30 265 725 265 725 247 235 173 655 655
Zach Mecca 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
James M. Monroe bk208 0 649 3 223 649 223 649 215 211 223 649 649
Bill Neumann bk230 0 1310 6 257 676 257 676 0 0
Sean O'Flaherty 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Puckey 190 0 4003 21 236 646 236 646 0 0
Michael Quivey 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cliff Ruth 223 0 2009 9 265 675 265 675 0 0
Jon Swint 196 0 2357 12 264 606 264 606 184 185 193 562 562
Bob Tuttle 179 0 3227 18 227 615 227 615 0 0
Dave Vigliotti bk206 0 1222 6 220 633 220 633 208 205 220 633 633
DeAnna Zuzick 102 0 2149 21 141 347 141 347 0 0

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk30  04/04  13- 10   6- 14   7-  3   5-  8   2-  4  12-  1  11-  9  Manually assigned
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